[-aBT I R FU R S

Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Historical continuity and boxing

The political economy of boxing in the twentieth century
Hartford, USA: the exploitation of disadvantage

Belfast, Northern Ireland: fighting for the Holy Family
Havana, Cuba: fighting for the revolution

Boxing and society

Appendix. The perils of ethnography
Bibliography
Index

vi

29
56
89
131
172

197
212
215



