## Contents

	Acknowledgements	vi
	Introduction	1
1	Historical continuity and boxing	8
2	The political economy of boxing in the twentieth century	29
3	Hartford, USA: the exploitation of disadvantage	56
4	Belfast, Northern Ireland: fighting for the Holy Family	89
5	Havana, Cuba: fighting for the revolution	131
6	Boxing and society	172
	Appendix. The perils of ethnography	197
	Bibliography	212
	Index	215